

C.A.No. 4076-4079 OF 2002  
ITEM NO. 6

COURT NO. 3

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.9-12 in CA.NOS. 4076-4079/2002

Jaichand Lohade & Ors.

Appellant (s)

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

Respondent (s)

( Appln. for deletion of the name of Respondent Nos.3 & 6 in  
C.A.Nos.4076-79/2002, Respondent No.4 in CA.Nos.4078-79/2002  
Respondent Nos. 5 & 8 in CA.Nos.4076-77/2002, Respondent No.6  
in CA.Nos.4078-79/2002, Respondent Nos. 9 & 3 in CA.Nos.4076-77  
of 2002, Respondent Nos.10 & 4 in CA.Nos.4076-77/2002 and  
Respondent Nos. 11 & 5 in CA.Nos.4076-77/2002 )

Dated:26/08/2004: These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL( IN CHAMBER )

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R. Bana, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. BD. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Deletion of respondents, as prayed, is allowed at the risk of the applicant.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master