

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4092-4095 OF 2002

DEEWAN SINGH & OTHERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA PD. ARDEVI & OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(with application for permission to file additional documents on record and exemption from filing OT and with office report)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4081-4084/2002

(with application for permission to place Annexure 1 and 2 on record and deletion of names of respondents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4076-4079/2002(with office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4086-4089/2002 (with office report)

Date: 05/09/2006 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

IN CA 4092-4095/02

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

& 4086-4089/02 and

for Respondent(s)

in CA 4081-84/02 &

CA 4076-79/02

In CA No.4076-79/02

and for respondents

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv. for

in CA 4092-95/2002,  
4081-84/2002 and  
4086-4089/2002

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

In CA No. 4081-84/2002  
and for respondents in  
CA 4092-95, 4076-79 &  
CA 4086-89/2002

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent Nos.

6 & 7

Mr. P.K.Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh

Court Master

Court Maste

r