

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4092-4095 OF 2002

DEEWAN SINGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA PD. ARDEVI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl. documents on record and office

report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4076-4079 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4081-4084 of 2002

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4086-4089 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 10/10/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Diwali Holidays.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

[mentioning slip is attached]