

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4092-4095/2002

DEEWAN SINGH & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA PD. ARDEVI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 16/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shailendra sharma, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Kumar tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Nihal Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Arwind Kr. Adv.
Ms. Veena Rattan, Adv.
Mr. P. K. Manohar,Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 & 2 are duly represented in Civil Appeal

Nos. 4092-4093.

None appears for respondent nos. 1 & 2 in Civil Appeal no.

4094-4095 despite due service.

Signature Not Verified

Fresh steps for appellant nos. 1-4 in appeal
nos.

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2016.02.18
10:32:31 IST
Reason:

4076-4079/2002 be taken within three weeks time and no
tice be

issued thereafter.

Registry to submit the detailed report regarding the status of
other respondents in all the appeals separately in the next office

report.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar